

VITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6006/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2006 in RP No.19/2006
& WP No.2973/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SARASWATI DAS & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For initiating contempt proceedings and office report)

Date: 12/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.N. Tripathy,Adv.
Mr. H.P. Sahu,Adv.
Mr. M.P. Siddiqui,Adv.
Mr. Abhish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by six weeks in view of
the letter circulated.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER