

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.4 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6006/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2006 in WP No.2973/2004 dated 23/03/2006 in RP No.19/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SARASWATI DAS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 13/01/2014 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing letter the Court made the following  
O R D E R

This matter was passed over once. No one appears on behalf of the petitioners even on the second call.

List the matter after four weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master | (Indu Satija)

| Assistant Registrar